MECHAMNICAL
LICENSING
COLLECTIVE

Amazon Music
Apple Music
Audiomack Inc.
Bill Graham Archives
Deezer
FanLabel
Google Play
GTL
iHeartRadio
Midwest Tape
Mixcloud Ltd
Pacemaker
Pandora
Qobuz

Recisio

Slacker, Inc. (LiveXLive)

SoundCloud
Spotify
Tidal

Trebel
Weav Run

YouTube

HU Distributed

$18,295,289.43
$84,571,976.69
$0.00

$0.00
$177,768.38
$0.00
$6,883,856.51
$19,004.01
$0.00
$175,946.23
$6,252.01
$193.75
$9,868,134.23
$48,032.41
$196.50
$366,000.14
$5,328,954.61
$79,068,977.48
$3,825,393.55
$39,255.50
$0.00

$8,170,282.40

$216,845,513.83

DISTRIBUTED BY DSP

HU Total

$36,577,249.07
$148,295,347.78
$483,140.76
$17,194.59
$915,286.17
$3,661.95
$14,296,328.22
$56,607.10
$1,114,474.15
$274,388.57
$10,287.86
$277.73
$15,186,010.81
$105,661.98
$2,087.18
$925,801.00
$9,893,422.49
$146,301,632.93
$6,687,608.48
$106,443.44
$12,710.80
$15,931,023.50
$397,196,646.56

% Distributed

50.02%
57.03%

0.00%

0.00%
19.42%

0.00%
48.15%
33.57%

0.00%
64.12%
60.77%
69.76%
64.98%
45.46%

9.41%
39.53%
53.86%
54.05%
57.20%
36.88%

0.00%
51.29%

54.59%

The Mechanical Licensing Collective
333 11th Ave South, Suite 200
Nashville, TN 37203
www.themlc.com



