

DISTRIBUTED BY DSP

DSP	HU Distributed	HU Total	% Distributed
Amazon Music	\$18,295,289.43	\$36,577,249.07	50.02%
Apple Music	\$84,571,976.69	\$148,295,347.78	57.03%
Audiomack Inc.	\$0.00	\$483,140.76	0.00%
Bill Graham Archives	\$0.00	\$17,194.59	0.00%
Deezer	\$177,768.38	\$915,286.17	19.42%
FanLabel	\$0.00	\$3,661.95	0.00%
Google Play	\$6,883,856.51	\$14,296,328.22	48.15%
GTL	\$19,004.01	\$56,607.10	33.57%
iHeartRadio	\$0.00	\$1,114,474.15	0.00%
Midwest Tape	\$175,946.23	\$274,388.57	64.12%
Mixcloud Ltd	\$6,252.01	\$10,287.86	60.77%
Pacemaker	\$193.75	\$277.73	69.76%
Pandora	\$9,868,134.23	\$15,186,010.81	64.98%
Qobuz	\$48,032.41	\$105,661.98	45.46%
Recisio	\$196.50	\$2,087.18	9.41%
Slacker, Inc. (LiveXLive)	\$366,000.14	\$925,801.00	39.53%
SoundCloud	\$5,328,954.61	\$9,893,422.49	53.86%
Spotify	\$79,068,977.48	\$146,301,632.93	54.05%
Tidal	\$3,825,393.55	\$6,687,608.48	57.20%
Trebel	\$39,255.50	\$106,443.44	36.88%
Weav Run	\$0.00	\$12,710.80	0.00%
YouTube	\$8,170,282.40	\$15,931,023.50	51.29%
Total	\$216,845,513.83	\$397,196,646.56	54.59%

The Mechanical Licensing Collective

333 11th Ave South, Suite 200 Nashville, TN 37203